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Arguello Tatiana targuello@unitedactivities.org United Activates Unlimited 718-689-4899

Arweiler Diane darweiler@hanac.org Hanac 718-207-2325 Ext:122

Baez Julissa jbaez@urbanassembly.org Urban Assembly 347-224-9272

Baldonedo Claudia Claudiab@lagcc.cuny.edu CUNY Laguardia 917-825-4293

Bitman James whatchainbest@yahoo.com

United Multicultural Learning Center Liberian 

Cultural Association (LCA) 347-938-7743

Board Steven sboard@thekidz.org It's All About the Kidz 917-207-9930

Bohlen Loren lbohlen2@schools.nyc DOE 212-347-2348

Brown Yasmin Yasmin.Brown@kipsbay.org Kips Bay Boys and Girls Club 917-946-3543

Brown John info@libertyacademic.org Liberty Academic Sports Inc 212-726-1436

Butler Tawana tbutlerlesolutions@gmail.com LES 212-920-9251

Campos John john.campos@compscihigh.org Comp Sci High 415-515-1961
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Chen Brian bchen@cpc-nyc.org Chinese-American Planning Council, Inc 646-265-4414

Chen Beatrice bchen@issnyc.org Immigrant Social Services, Inc. 917-287-2395

Chiappara Angela achiappara@wearebcs.org Brooklyn Community Service 317-505-1021

Craig Gretchen gcraig@ymcanyc.org The YMCA of NY 212-630-9706

Cuebas Elizabeth elizabeth.cuebas@kipsbay.org Kips Bay Boys and Girls Club 718-893-8600

de Dios Jacaueline jdedios@rfwconsultants.com RF Wilkins Consultants 212-387-7436

DeFeo Christine cdefeo@sco.org SCO Family of Services 516-953-1886

Dehler Johanna JOHANNADEHLER@GMAIL.COM Mosholu Montefiore Community Center 516-312-4951

Donohe John jdonohue@wearebcs.org Brooklyn Community Service 917-902-1557

Fajardo Yolise yolisef@inwoodcs.org Inwood Community Services 212-942-0043

Fein-Cunningham Elysa efeincunningham@qchnyc.org Queens Community House 718-592-5757

Ferazi Bobby bferazi@palnyc.org Police Athletic League NYC 212-477-9450
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Fink Draizy draizy102@gmail.com Congregation Bnos Chaya 347-675-9194

Fort Antonio afort@madisonsquare.org Madison Square Boys and Girls 917-547-2213

Gedutiene Ilona Ilona.Gedutiene@archny.org Catholic Charities of NY 646-794-2466

Genesi Morgan gmorgan@lmsfit.org BCDC 718-345-5000

Grant Esther egrant@opusdancetheatrenyc.org Opus 718-710-3727

Guttman Marcy mguttman@madisonsquare.org Madison Square Boys and Girls 212-260-9600

Gzifa Adjoa agzifa@lagcc.cuny.edu CUNY Laguardia 718-482-5347

Hartford Emily ehartford@grandsettlement.org Grand Street Settlement 646-201-4211

Hollingsworth Sinclair sinclair.hollingsworth@kipsbay.org Kips Bay Boys and Girls Club 917-417-1720

Holloway Oma osholloway@gmail.com Bridge Street Development 718-399-0146

Ibanez Tina Tibanez@mmcc.org Mosholu Montefiore Community Center 347-821-7156

Janna Cisterino jcisterino@sco.org SCO Family of Services 718-438-9500
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JERVES ANDREA ajerves@hanac.org Hanac 212-840-8005

Johnson Jane janej@childrensaidnyc.org The Children's Aid 212-949-4800

Kim Na Ri kimg@humanservicescouncil.org The Human Services Council 212-836-1623

King Katje Kking@pencil.org Pencil, Inc. 646-638-0565

Koch Michelle mkoch@thegryc.org The Greater Ridgewood Youth Council 718-456-5437

Kruger Mordechai mkruger@jewishcouncil.org COJO of Flatbush 718-377-2900

Lec Paul plec26@schoolsnyc.oeg DOE 310-3.67-7700

Licata Brian blicata@gmail.com United Activates Unlimited 718-762-5602

LINDBERG JANE jlindberg@shelteringarmsny.org Sheltering Arms 212-675-1000

Loewy Sara sploewy@bnoschaya.org Congregation Bnos Chaya 347-564-3997

Luckett Anita anitalucky1@icloud.com 917-881-6829

Maatheru Yanick ymaatheru@forestdaleinc.org Forestdale Inc 718-263-0740

Mack Tiana tianajmack@gmail.com Elite Learners Inc. 347-339-6210
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Mahon Janine janina1205@aol.com The Greater Ridgewood Youth Council 917-378-8853

Major Denise dmajor4@schools.nyc.gov Department of Education 929-251-0398

McBeth Beverly bmcbeth@thegryc.org The Greater Ridgewood Youth Council 718-456-5437

Mendes Yvette ymendes@elitelearners.org Elite Learners Inc. 347-221-0188

Miles Loyal lmiles@cases.org

The Center for Alternative Sentencing and 

Employment Services (CASES) 212-553-6354

Mota Evelyn emota@sco.org SCO Family of Services 718-840-1640

Myers Monique monique.myers@archny.org Archdiocese of New York 888-744-7900

Nicoletti Dorian dori813@aol.com Italian American Civil Rights League 718-642-2180 Ext:4324

Phipps Keisha kphipps@coresvcs.org Core Services 718-801-8050

Polese Louis lpolese@phippsny.org Phipps NY 646-355-8234

Powell Lamarr lamarr.powell@rudanleague.com holcome rucker 585-317-3683

Prashad Jaya jprashad@hanic.org Hanac, Inc 212-840-8105

Quintuna Diego dquintuna181@gmail.com 212-942-0043
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Rawle Rebecca rrawle@hanac.org Hanac, Inc 443-895-0137

Reyes Ana anar@ichallengemyself.org I Challenge Myself 646-829-9258

Robbins Richard richardrobbins1@gmail.com Upper West Strategies 646-657-8802

Rosenfeld Joel joel@joelrosenfeld.com Together We Are 917-373-4265

Santiago Isaiah issantiago@acdp.org

Asociacion Comunal De Progresistas 

Dominicanos 646-946-6248

Schindler Mary mary@streb.org Streb 718-384-6491

Semple Berkley bsemple@shelteringarmsny.org Sheltering Arms 718-276-7508

Senior Lisa lsenior@visionsvcb.org Visions 646-486-4444

Stein-Brockway Julie jbrockway@cflsp.org SCO Family of Services/Center for Family Life 718-438-9500

Stewart Caraiz cstewart@sco.org Sco family life 917-891-1215

Torres Alicia atorres@risboro.org Riseboro 718-263-6740

Wallace Brooke bwallace@generationcitizen.org Generation Citizen 508-558-1410

Waters William ewaters@fedcap.org Fedcap 917-647-9319
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Zullo Elena ezullo@riseboro.org Risebore 718-381-9653
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